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In light of the Covid-19 pandemic, the Music Department 
faculty have been studying the latest scientific research 
about the safest possible ways to teach music in Fall 2020.

More information will be available in July, once the
Claremont Colleges announce how the Fall 2020 
semester will unfold.

Feel free to contact our faculty for specific questions 
about your areas of interest:

General Inquiries, 
Music Theory and 
History

YouYoung Kang, chair ykang@scrippscollege.edu

Piano Hao Huang hahuang@scrippscollege.edu

Voice Anne Harley aharley@scrippscollege.edu

Violin Rachel Huang rhuang@scrippscollege.edu

Ethnomusicology 
and Music History

Cándida Jáquez cjaquez@scrippscollege.edu

Choirs Charles W. Kamm ckamm@scrippscollege.edu

Orchestra David Cubek dcubek@scrippscollege.edu
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